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Women / XP / Senior
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Nina Rodricks326
West Valley

9.025 9.325 9.2759.850 37.475
5T 2 1 7T 1 

1 

Talia DeBey335
Rock Solid

9.325 9.350 9.4009.175 37.250
2 1 7 4T 2 

2 

Kaitlyn Yau327
West Valley

9.000 9.100 9.4009.250 36.750
7 4 6 4T 3 

3 

Suzanne Nalle334
Golden Bear

8.625 9.150 9.4509.450 36.675
12 3 4 3 4 

4 

Lainey Swanson331
Davis Diamonds

8.700 8.725 9.5009.375 36.300
11 8 5 1T 5 

5 

Keilani Schaefer336
Rock Solid

9.400 7.950 9.2509.650 36.250
1 15 2 9 6 

6 

Avery Newton333
Golden Bear

9.050 8.600 9.5009.025 36.175
4 9T 10 1T 7 

7 

Sara Mukai328
West Valley

8.875 9.075 9.0259.150 36.125
8 5 8T 11T 8 

8 

Naomi Sagen330
CSC - Great Oaks

8.825 8.200 9.3759.600 36.000
9 13 3 6 9 

9 

Dahlia Loomis337
Rock Solid

9.025 8.750 8.9759.150 35.900
5T 7 8T 13 10 

10 

Elainna Murray322
CGA

9.175 8.600 9.1508.200 35.125
3 9T 14 10 11 

11 

Daisy Maslan323
Golden Bear

8.425 8.925 8.9008.600 34.850
14 6 13 15 12 

12 

Maya Dhond332
Davis Diamonds

8.750 8.500 9.2757.925 34.450
10 11 15 7T 13 

13 

Casey McIntyre329
CSC - Great Oaks

8.400 8.300 9.0258.650 34.375
15 12 12 11T 14 

14 

Annelise Kamm325
West Valley

8.550 8.100 8.9258.725 34.300
13 14 11 14 15 

15 
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